Chardon Submersible Low
Voltage Connector
SLVC
GENERAL
w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m

w w w . c h a r d o n g r o u p . c o m
• SLVC-102622-REV07
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number NO. of Cond.
Cond.Range H W L
AWG Dimensions-Inches
mm² Dimensions-(mm)
SLVC-J4-500MCM 4
#12-500MCM 2.91 3.80 5.03
4mm²-240mm² 74.00 96.50 128.0
SLVC-J6-500MCM 6
#12-500MCM 2.91 3.80 7.56
4mm²-240mm² 74.00 96.50 192.0
SLVC-J8-500MCM 8
#12-500MCM 2.91 3.80 10.07
4mm²-240mm² 74.00 96.50 256.0
SLVC-J4-500MCMSLVC-J6-500MCMSLVC-J8-500MCM
www.chardongroup.com • info@chardongroup.com www.chardongroup.com
No.37 Min-Chie Road,  Tung Lo
Industrial Park, Miao Li, Taiwan 366
T e l  :  + 8 8 6 - 3 7 - 9 8 4 3 8 5